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
al origin, or an inten¬

tion to make any preference, limitation
or discrimination."

FINANCING-BUYING, SELLING or
refinancing a used mobile home? We
provide financing! Call Green Tree
Financial at 1-800-662-7751 and ask for
Renee.

LITTLE RIVER 1991 2BR, I 1/2 bath
mobile home & lot. Furnished. $29,900.
Call Furman Melton 800-849-2322
PAY CASH FOR USED MOBILE homes.
Call Steve at 800-951-4099 days, 910-
842-3811 nights.

2568 Old Ocean Hwy.-3-BR house
and 11.5 acres! A careful buyer's
dream! Well worth a phone call!
£76,000 Just re¬
duced to $72,000
Call Adell
Bernard

G.
FLOWERS
REALTY

602 Castle St.,
Wilmington
(800)421 -6063*(91 0)762-71 46

Evenings (910)842-2403

Remembering you, our valued friends and

patrons, at the holidays, and wishing you
the special happiness of the season. May
the new year bring you every blessing.

(910)842-2002
114 Ocean Blvd. West,

Holden Beach

Mfg. Housing
BUYING OR SELLING a used mobile
home? We provide financing! Call Green
Tree Financial, America's largest mobile
home lender 1-800-662-7751 Eastern
NC. 1-800-331-1838 Western NC.
AREAS LOWEST PRICES ON new
single and doublewide homes. New
Fleetwood doublewide $20,900. Special
prices on all singlewides in stock. R. G.
Enterprises, at junction ot Hwy. 17 & 904.
turn West to Longwood. 1 1/2 miles on
left Call 287-4884, 579 5926

FOR RENT
2-8R APARTMENT near Seaside Ab¬
solutely no pets or partying. $275 per
month. Call 754 6300.

3-BR LUXURY APARTMENT at Shal-
lotte Point overlooking the ocean and
sound. All appliances furnished. Long-
term rental. The Healing Water
Company, (919)791-7120. Available
November 15th.

J l^NearS.
r Holden BeacnS

2-BR, 2-bath unfurnished home
with stove & refrigerator.
Garage, storage building,
screened porch. $400 mo. plus
utilities. Ref. & sec. dep.
required.

(91 0)579-2959
COMMERICAL LOT FOR RENT on Hwy
179, Seaside. Septic, and county water
available. $160 per month. Call 919-746-
8080 anytime.
1-BR EFFICIENCY APARTMENT near
waterway available January 1st $200.00
includes electricity and water, plus
deposit. Call 910-842-7964.

NEW HOUSE
FOR RENT

In Calabash Acres. 3 BR, 2
baths. Couple preferred. No
pets. Available Nov. 1st.
$550/month. Rental deposit
required.
Call 754-5582

BOLIVIA. 3-BR, 2-BATH modular home
C/H/A, W/D, ceiling fans, wood stove.
Months rent deposit. $400/month. Call
842-8442 after 5 pm.
YEAR ROUND RENTALS $350 per
month and up. Call Holden Beach Rental
Services. (910)842-6485.

For Rent
1-BR TRAILER with extra hide-a-bed,
deck, a/c. gas heat. Private Close to
Holden Beach 842-3224 or 704-372-
2904

LEASE: MEDICAL OFFICE. 2500 sq ft..
3 exam rooms, handicap accessible,
xray/dark room. Excellent condition.
Paved parking. Hwy 17 south. Supply.
Available Jan. 1. For more information
call 910-754-9944

ilV
>'HALL0TTE MANORjfc

APARTMENTS
FOR RENT

1 & 2 Bedroom Available
Call 754-9202

Office Hours:
M-T-W-F 8:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m.,

TH- 2-6 p.m.
EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY

© Handicap Accessible Units

MOBILE HOME, FURNISHED 2 BR. 2
BA, heat/air, washer/dryer, dishwasher.
HUD approved. Near Holden Beach.
$350 per month. $350 deposit. 842-
2217.

SHALLOTTE- 3-BR, 2-BATHS, living
room with fireplace, dining room, big
deck, workshop. Immaculate. No pets.
References required Available 1/1/94
754-6553 after 6 p.m.
TWO & THREE BEDROOM luxury apart¬
ments at Shallotte Point overlooking
ocean. Central heat and air. All
appliances. Furnished. Call 791-7120 or
799-4949 after 7 p.m.

NEEDED
Female roommate to share
3-BR, 2-full bath, complete¬
ly furnished house on canal.
One block off oceanfront,
Holden Beach. For more
information

842-3393
SHOP OR OFFICE SPACE on high-traf¬
fic Hwys. 179 and 904. Rainbow Plaza,
Seaside. Low $275 per month for year
lease. Call Steve Wray. Manager, day or
night 754-5336

Dear Friends,
^ At this time ofthe season it is always a pleasure
It- to stop and think ofourfriends and their '

1; families and to extend to you our holiday greetings.
We would especially like to express our appreciationfor
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